
      Update 28 June 2022: ATTENTION: NEW DATES* 
Important dates School & Bank 

Holidays 
2022-2023 

August-December 2022 
Welcoming of 1st time pupils & their families: Saturday 20.08.2022  
Back to school – start of classes: Wednesday 24.08.2022 
Swiss bank holiday (school closed): 17-19.09.2022 
Autumn school holiday (school closed): 15-30.10.2022  
Teachers’ pedagogical day (school closed): Monday 31.10.2022 
School starts: Tuesday 01.11.2022 
Last school day of calendar year: 23.12.2022 (class ends at 12.10 pm) 
Christmas Holiday: 24.12.2022-08.01.2023 
 
January-April 2023 
School starts: 09.01.2023 
February half-term holidays (school closed): 11-19.02.2023 
Teachers’ pedagogical day (school closed): Monday 20.02.2023 
School starts: Tuesday 21.02.2023 
Last school day before Easter: Thursday 06.04.2023 (normal schedule) 
Easter holidays (school closed), from Good Friday: 07.04-23.04.2023 
 
May-June 2023 
Ascension break (school closed): 18-21.05.2023 
Whit Monday weekend (school closed): 27-29.05.2023 
Corpus Christi: 08.06.2023 (class ends at 12.10pm) 
Last school day: 21.06.2023 (class ends at 12.10 pm) 
Class Council: 22.06.2023 
Prize giving ceremony, end of school year show Friday 23.06.2023* 
 
School Year 2023-2024 
Back to school 2023 Wednesday 23.08.2023* 

 
* Dear parents, dear students, dear colleagues, 
 
We have had to renounce the calendar shift this year and are reverting to the usual 
calendar. We ask you to rely on this version of the school calendar and to delete the 
previous ones sent. 
 


